℃ ℃
HSF
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 109
F
E
D
C
B
A
1
D
C
E
B
F
A
7
H
10985 61 2 3 4
H
GG
Ordering Information
6200-XXXFXXXFXXX01
WCON ELECTRONICS(GUANGDONG)CO.,LTD
Color Color
SN=Tin
G0=Gold Flash
Contact Plating
G1=3u"Gold
G2=5u"Gold
G3=10u"Gold
G4=15u"Gold
G5=30u"Gold
S5=30u"Gold/Tin
S4=15u"Gold/Tin
S3=10u"Gold/Tin
S2=5u"Gold/Tin
S1=3u"Gold/Tin
S0=Gold Flash/Tin
No.of  Pins
25=25Pin
15=15Pin
09=09Pin
In Down Port
37=37Pin
B=Black
Down Port
W=White
G=Grey
U=BlueU=Blue
G=Grey
W=White
Up Port
B=Black
37=37Pin
In Up Port
09=09Pin
15=15Pin
25=25Pin
No.of Pins
C=22.86mm
B=19.05mm
A=15.88mm
Dim of Dual
Port Center
6200- X   XX    F   X   XX  F   X   XX  0 1
22.8619.0515.88
54.84
38.38
63.50
47.04
69.32
53.04
24.66 33.32 39.14
30.8124.9916.33
25
37
15
09
DIM "C"DIM "B"DIM "A"
No.of
Positions
DIM "L"
D-SUB DOUBLE LAYER 90°CONNECTOR